V/AVRI Tijdstip

Vv 17.03 uur
A 17.10 uur
Vv 17.40 uur
A 18.26 uur
Vv 18.34 uur
A 19.52 uur

Tijdstip
7.48 uur
8.21 uur
9.20 uur
9.38 uur
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Tijdstip
9.00 uur
9.20 uur
9.38 uur
9.47 uur
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10.38 uur
11.28 uur
11.45 uur
12.03 uur
13.03 uur
13.42 uur
13.47 uur
14.01 uur
14.30 uur
15.11 uur
15.15 uur
15.55 uur
17.00 uur
17.56 uur
18.15 uur
18.28 uur
18.28 uur
18.40 uur

Van

Gouvernement

Station Maastricht

Station Maastricht

Station Roermond

Station Roermond

Station Nijmegen

Van

Station Nijmegen

Bushalte Niersbrug, Gennep

Bushalte Zuid-Oostwal, Gennep
Bushalte Veer naar Sambeek, Afferden
Bushalte Veer naar Sambeek, Afferden
Busstation Venlo

Busstation Venlo

Bushalte Grubbenhove, Grubbenvorst
Bushalte Grubbenhove, Grubbenvorst
Station Venray

Station Venray

Bushalte Loevestraat, Horst

Bushalte Loevestraat, Horst

Station Venray

Station Venray

Station Roermond

Station Roermond

Bushalte Ziekenhuis, Weert

Bushalte Ziekenhuis, Weert

Bushalte Centrum, Ospel

Bushalte Centrum, Ospel

Heersel 5, Ospel

Van

Bulhalte Millinerpoort, Nieuwstadt
Busstation Sittard

Station Sittard

Station Echt

Naar
Station Maastricht

Station Roermond

Station Nijmegen

Naar
Bushalte Niersbrug, Gennep

Bushalte Veer naar Sambeek, Afferden
Busstation Venlo

Bushalte Grubbenhove, Grubbenvorst
Station Venray

Bushalte Loevestraat, Horst

Station Venray

Station Roermond

Bushalte Ziekenhuis, Weert

Bushalte Centrum, Ospel

Heersel 5, Ospel

Naar
Busstation Sittard

Station Echt

Vervoermiddel
Bus 1

Stoptrein Arriva

Stoptrein Arriva

Vervoermiddel
Bus 83 (Arriva)

Bus 83 richting Venlo (Arriva)
Bus 83 richting Venlo (Arriva)
Bus 88 richting Venray (Arriva)
Bus 88 richting Venray (Arriva)
Bus 80 richting Venlo (Arriva)
Bus 80 richting Deurne (Arriva)
Stoptrein ri Roermond (Arriva)
Bus 73 richting Weert (Arriva)

Limburgliner 370

Vervoermiddel
Bus 38 richting Sittard (Arriva)

Trein Arriva



10.42 uur |Station Echt

10.52 uur |Station Sittard

11.20 uur |Station Sittard

11.30 uur |Bushalte Houbeneindstraat, Munstergeleen
12.01 uur |Bushalte Houbeneindstraat, Munstergeleen|Station Sittard

Station Sittard

Bushalte Houbeneindstraat, Munstergeleen|Bus 41 richting Geleen
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12.15 uur |Station Sittard

12.28 uur |Station Sittard Station Maastricht Stoptrein Arriva

12.48 uur |Station Maastricht

12.55 uur |Station Maastricht Markt Maastricht Bus 4 Maastricht (Arriva)
13.01 uur |Markt, Maastricht

14.27 uur Bushalte Boschstraat/Markt, Maastricht Station Maastricht Stadsbus 2, ri de Heeg (Arriva)

14.42 uur
14.43 uur
15.25 uur
16.26 uur
16.52 uur
17.53 uur
18.14 uur
18.45 uur
19.01 uur

Station Maastricht

Station Maastricht

Bushalte Mamelis, Lemiers
Bushalte Mamelis, Lemiers
Bushalte Parkstad stadion
Bushalte Parkstad stadion
Station Heerlen

Station Heerlen

Bushalte Lindeplein, Brunssum

Bushalte Mamelis, Lemiers
Bushalte Parkstad stadion
Station Heerlen

Bushalte Lindeplein, Brunssum

Limburgliner 350 ri Aachen
Bus 21 richting Hoensbroek
Bus 25 ri Kerkrade Gracht

Bus 20 richting Brunssum



